MOBILE HOME RENTALS
at Beachcomber Estates

info@beachcomberestates.com

Unit Owner Phone/Email Rent Deposit Bed/Bath Details

Fully furnished ,includes electric and gas. Enjoy seasonal living in
this updated 2 bed / 1 bath, 775 sq ft home just steps from the pool
and clubhouse.

$1850.00 Turn-key furnished for comfort with 1 queen, 1 full, and twin bunk
760-7024586 4mo. 2 Bed —] i .
311 | Nicole & Jorge Cazares ‘ mo $1,000 ed/ ‘ beds. plenty of space for famlly‘ or .guests .
tenicole@bdhomes.com $1750.00 1Bath Simply bring your clothes and start enjoying lake life!
5mo. Freshly renovated with newer flooring, paint, and carpet.

Washer/dryer, covered patio for relaxing after a long day,
and large covered parking. Utilities (electric & gas) included up to
$100, tenant provides TV/WiFi. No Pets/No Smoking

951-454-7859 $1,400 w/ 2 Bed/ .
339 | Joe & Laura Sanders 951.454.2475 utilities $500 L5 Bath Fully furnished
Fully furnished double wide corner unit. Has large covered parking
562-644-1974 i . i
Mitch & Vickie . ‘ $1.890 > Bed/ Incl.udes Wasl.ler, dryer, Dllrect TV,.BBQ, and golf cart .Tk.le unit has
362 terrace8properties@gmai o $1,000 paint, refurbished bath with walk in shower,and large living room.
Vanderwal w/ utilities 2 Bath .
l.com Four month minimum. NO PETS. NO SMOKING. Call, text, or
email for more info.
760-861-1782 .$225 $500 - 3 Bed/ Includes furnishings, utlllltles, covered parking and deck. NQ
366 Alberto Mora . daily/$250 Smokers. Weekends & Holidays up to 4 Days. Includes cleaning
atmora@icloud.com ) . $750 1 Bath .
daily holidays fee, electric, internet and gas.
Fully furnished double wide with covered parking. Includes
Hillary Duda Labeaune 805-796-0469 3 Bed/ dishwasher, washer., (.h'ye.r, BBQ, and 1nternef[ is avallable...fflease
367 & Zach Duda 805-796-0815 $1,500 $500 YBath note, no cable, television is strictly for streaming only. Utilities are
" dlhavasu@gmail.com included in the monthly rent. NO PETS. NO SMOKING. This

mobile is available through April 30th.
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$2000 month | $1000 for 768 sq ft fully remodeled unit. With washer/dryer, new kitchen and
Faith or Chris 775-513-4309 w1t.h utilities / | monthly / 2 Bed/1 apphances.. New tlle./carpet throughtout. Elf:ctrlc ﬁreplace.. 1,800
380 Simunick faith@Ibrenv.com (Nightly rate) | $500 for Bath sq ft patio for parking the toys and entertainment. Professional
' $225per night| nightly mister system in patio. Awning/covered deck. $200 Cleaning Fee.
/ 3 night Min| rates NO PETS. NO SMOKING.
395 Clarissa Cardona 928-855-6414 $1,700 $1,000 2 Bed/1 850 sq ft fully furmshefl with elegtrlc and g.as: Covered deck.
Bath Tenant is responsible for WiFi.
4months: 2023 year built home, Winter rental from November to May, 765 sq
$1900.per mo. $1000 ft fully furnished with electricity and Wi-Fi included heating and
626-890-6145 5 months: 2 Bed/1 | A/C Has covered carport . The home has a queen size bed and full-
403 Frank Lorusso . refundable . . . ..
franklorussol@gmail.com $1800. per deposit Bath size bunk beds, washer and dryer, dishwasher, Roku tv in the living
mo. rooms and bedrooms. **No Pets. No Smoking.** 4 months
minimum for monthly.
Newly remodled inside and out, brand new deck and covered
. 661-794-0349 2 Bed/2 . A . .
408 Scott & Julie Lang . $1,700 $500 © parking. New golf cart, Wi-Fi, furniture, electric, and gas included.
srlang1963@gmail.com Bath . .
There is also a shed with washer and dryer.
Recently remodeled unit with two queen beds. Completely
. . 714-931-3135 furnished with pots,pans, utensils, gas, electric, furniture, and all
409 Eiijii’licel;e 714-864-7601 w/$111;i61(i)t(i)es $500 13 5B§::h linens. Rent includes internet, cable TV, sewer, trash, water,
g eric@roofingstandards.com ' monthly pest control, and use of the golf cart. Unit is available from
November 1st through April 30st.
Fully furnished 2 bed/2 bath, 900 sq ft. Completely remodeled
$1,800.00 inside. New double insulated windows and doors. Completely
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